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Song Title Artist Video Link

Israel’s Son Silverchair https://songwhip.com/silverchair/israels-son

Follow This Land Spaceslug
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vIPI6vigkdI&list=R
DvIPI6vigkdI&start_radio=1

Trad Part Chimp https://songwhip.com/partchimp/trad2018
Don’t Mess With Me Brody Dalle https://songwhip.com/brodydalle/dont-mess-with-me
Megalith Heave https://songwhip.com/heave/megalith
Succubus Satan’s Satyrs https://songwhip.com/satanssatyrs/succubus
Our Desert Home Hermano https://songwhip.com/hermano/our-desert-home
Mean Machine Sugar Ray https://songwhip.com/sugar-ray/mean-machine
The Dabbler The Jolts https://songwhip.com/the-jolts/the-dabbler
Almost Lost Kylesa https://songwhip.com/kylesa/almost-lost

Powertrip Monster Magnet
https://songwhip.com/monster-magnet/powertrip199
8

Stay Away Nirvana https://songwhip.com/nirvana/stay-away

Outburst Instant Boner https://songwhip.com/instantboner/outburst

Shrimp Shack Viagra Boys https://songwhip.com/viagra-boys/shrimp-shack

Hooker With A Penis Tool https://songwhip.com/tool-2/hooker-with-a-penis

If I Had A Gun
The Atomic
Bitchwax

https://songwhip.com/the-atomic-bitchwax/if-i-had-a-
gun
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